Valerbanen

BILSPORT
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
] _ —
Seven /RSR Valerbanen 2,262 km
Seven - RSR Race 1 13.05.2017 18:15
Race (12 Laps) started at 18:21:11
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:06.927 +1.320 18:31:24.679
(47) Dennis Moen 10 1:06.472 +0.865 18:32:31.151
1 18:22:15.958 1" 1:05.892 +0.285 18:33:37.043
2 59.851 +1.100 18:23:15.809
3 59.657 +0.906 18:24:15.466
4 59.465 +0.714 18:25:14.931
5 59.214 +0.463 18:26:14.145
6 59.119 +0.368 18:27:13.264
7 58.790 +0.039 18:28:12.054
8 58.772 +0.021 18:29:10.826
9 59.664 +0.913 18:30:10.490
10 18:31:09.241
11 58.842 +0.091 18:32:08.083
12 59.028 +0.277 18:33:07.111
(1) Daniel Gustav Raastad
1 18:22:23.403
2 1:02.364 +2.060 18:23:25.767
3 1:02.410 +2.106 18:24:28.177
4 1:03.830 +3.526 18:25:32.007
5 1:04.756 +4.452 18:26:36.763
6 1:04.947 +4.643 18:27:41.710
7 1:01.574 +1.270 18:28:43.284
8 1:00.593 +0.289 18:29:43.877
9 1:00.644 +0.340 18:30:44.521
10 1:00.821 +0.517 18:31:45.342
11 18:32:45.646
12 1:00.889 +0.585 18:33:46.535
(24) Jon Asakskogen
1 18:22:22.334
2 1:04.803 +4.032 18:23:27.137
3 1:05.352 +4.581 18:24:32.489
4 1:03.920 +3.149 18:25:36.409
5 1:02.817 +2.046 18:26:39.226
6 1:02.968 +2.197 18:27:42.194
7 1:02.485 +1.714 18:28:44.679
8 1:01.433 +0.662 18:29:46.112
9 18:30:46.883
10 1:01.294 +0.523 18:31:48.177
1" 1:01.815 +1.044 18:32:49.992
12 1:01.667 +0.896 18:33:51.659
(40) Steffen Berge
1 18:22:23.707
2 1:04.300 +2.300 18:23:28.007
3 1:04.219 +2.219 18:24:32.226
4 1:02.652 +0.652 18:25:34.878
5 1:02.568 +0.568 18:26:37.446
6 1:04.074 +2.074 18:27:41.520
7 1:02.588 +0.588 18:28:44.108
8 18:29:46.108
9 1:02.546 +0.546 18:30:48.654
10 1:02.386 +0.386 18:31:51.040
11 1:02.139 +0.139 18:32:53.179
12 1:02.321 +0.321 18:33:55.500
(10) Hans Martin Andersen
1 18:22:26.267
2 1:07.347 +1.740 18:23:33.614
3 1:07.931 +2.324 18:24:41.545
4 1:06.375 +0.768 18:25:47.920
5 1:06.222 +0.615 18:26:54.142
6 18:27:59.749
7 1:06.251 +0.644 18:29:06.000
8 1:11.752 +6.145 18:30:17.752
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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